
6th Annual
TOY SHOW

Feb. 26, 2000
• At

Sugarloaf Fire Co.
Sybertsville, PA

9:00 AM Til 2:00 PM
Construction, Die Cast,

Farm, Banks, Dolls,
Racing, Matchbox, Etc.

Exit 41 Off 1-81 To Rt 93 North
Exit 38 Off I-80 To Rt 93 South

For Info 570-788-3405 or
E-Mail hildebrand@usnetway.com

Public Auction
of

Farm Equipment
Saturday, Feb. 26, 2000

at 10:00A.M
Directions: From Honey Brook go east on Rt.
322 for 7 miles, at 2nd traffic light turn right
on Culbertson Rd., go 1/2 mile to farm on left.
West Brandywine Twp. Chester Co.
Farm Equipment: 4455 JD Tractor, 2300 hrs.,
dual hyd outlets, 3pt hitch, full cab, power shift
trans, nice MFWD fenders, 540/1000 PTO, 4430
JD Tractor, 5000 hrs , 3pt. hitch, full cab, power
sift trans

, good rubber, 1 set of Duals; 2940 JD
Tractor, 4100 hrs. w/canopy, Hi/Lo trans, 158 JD
Front End Loader w/bucket and pallet forks;
7720 Turbo JD Combine, 2600 hrs , 4wd attach-
ment, 643 JD 6-row 30” Corn Heads w/oil bath
drive and low tin; 7000 JD Corn Planter, 12 row
narrow, forward fold w/liquid fertilizer, bean
cups, new wiring harness, 450 Bu. E-Z Trail
Gram Cart, Glenco 13 tooth Soilsaver, Model
1924 Krause 18 ft. Disk w/wings; 28ft. Bnllion
Transport Packer; 800 series Noble Harrow; 6
row Westco 3pt. Cultivator; 712 JD Mulch tiller;
JD 1060 Wagon Gear w/flotation tires; JD
Wagon Gear, as is; NH 12 ft. single beater
Manure Spreader; Westco Stone Picker; JD
Rollabar Hay Rake, 550 JD Field sprayer w/500
gal. tank; hydraulic booms; JD 10 ft. heavy duty
Soil or Snow Blade, fits all 40 series tractors;
New Idea 323 Corn Picker.
Trucks: 1974 GMC Tractor 44,000 miles, not
inspected; 1976 Chevy w/tool box body, not
inspected; 1977 Chevy dumpbody w/gram sides,
30,000 miles, not inspected; 1974 Morgan dump
trailer, inspected to 7-00; old single axle equip-
ment trailer; Kruger 4 axle dove tail 14 ton
trailer; needs repair;
Misc. Items: 2-1400 gal. poly storage tanks; pal-
let jack; JD 3 pt. dirt scoop; air power greaser;
chain binders; shp transfer pump; 110 volt trash
pump; barrel stove; 5 poultry chilling tubs; JD
Spreader for parts; JD grain tester; 2 Dickey
John gramtesters; good 18.4x38 rear tractor tire;
10:00x20 truck tires; new parts for equipment;

numerous other items found on a farm.
Note: Only one wagon of small items. Large
equipmentwill be sold immediatelyfollowing.

No out of state checks. Lunch provided by
Rockville Mennonite Church

Terms by: William Balderston
ICftwHORNING

FARMAGENCY, INC.

Merle Eberly AU-2417-L • Alvin Homing AU-0433-L
Elton Homing AU-0434-L

PA (610) 286-5183Mori >antown,

lion Sales, Inc Middlaburg. PaWED, APRIL 12 Easter LamL -

„„„

Goat Sale Belleville Livestock FRI APR 14-4 30PM Lawn and
market Belleville Pa gardenequip Ed s Repair Shop,

' q.Ti 388Linden Grove Rd , Ephrata,FRI , APR 14 - 9AM pa 17522 354.4209 Mel
Roman/Greek Easter Sale Hoovpr auct
Carlisle Livestock Mkt, Inc, 548 E —

.
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle, ™ ITSSS'rT.-APR 9AM Tractors, £ W St • New Holla "d '
Farm Eq . & Supplies To Be held -

_ T™ “.V cwm j. catat A&C Ditfenbach Auction Inc, FRI APR 14 - 5 30PM & SAT
100 W Jackson St, New Hoi- APR 15 -9 00 AM Myerstown
land, Lane Co, Pa 717-355- Church of the Bremen 52nd
7253 Consignment Sale Glenn Has-

singer 717-866-2925 for info

1MRI
.rnFjSSarSk Auc- SAT APR ‘l5 - Wickards Annual

Noon Mtddleburq L Consignment Sale & Machinery

PUBLIC AUCTION
Dairy Sale

at FRALEY’S DAIRY COMPLEX
3 miles E of Muncy, PA, along Kepner Hill Rd.

THURS., FEB. 24, 12 Noon
Herd #1: Consists of 20 hand picked out of 40
Holsteins, from Nosyl Farms (Northumberland Co.)
mostly all just fresh or springing heavy. Milking up
to 120 lbs. Several Registered. The kind you will
like.
Herd #2: Consists of a Wyoming Co. Herd of 25
Holsteins, averaging 50 lbs on dry hay & grain. 5
just tresh, 8 Due Soon, balance year round. The kind
that will respond to good feed. All 1 st & 2nd Calf.
3 Registered Service Age Holstein bulls. Airliner
Grdson X 51,000 Dam Bellwood X 25,000 Dam.
Winchester X 30,000 RC Matt

PLUS OUR USUAL RUN OF
SPRINGERS & HEIFERS.

Still accepting consignments Call with info
Conducted By

» 1515 Kepner Hill Road
i 7>fr/ /' IF7 O Muncy, PA 17756
rVmmtmk/ pa lic. #ry 71 l
Auction Co. (570) 546-6907

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM TOYS, ERTL, ANTIQUE
TOYS, $5 GOLD PCS., COIN
COLLECTION (Approx. 250 lots)

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2000
At 4:30 PM

LOCATED: Indoors at the LEESPORT
FARMER’S MARKET Banquet Hall just off
Rt. 61 at the North end of Leesport, Berks
Co., PA.
TOYS; Selling 180 lots of toys - Farm Show toys,
many Farmall & Int. tractors, cattle trucks, die
cast Int. implements, Int. pick-up trucks, C.I. fire
engine& carriages, J.D. toys, Hubley & Arcade,
Tootsie, old threshing machine, models, Bieber
buses, tin toys, battery toys, Nylint, Bernville
Bank, Hubley cap guns, old steam engine,
Clydesdale 8-horse beer wagon, plus many nice
pieces.
COINS; Selling 250 lots at approx. 6:00PM -

1884 & 1892$5 gold pcs., silver dollars, half dol-
lars, quarters, dimes, nickels, steel-Indian head -

wheat pennies, proof sets, 1857 Flying Eagle,
Large & 3-cent pcs., uncirculated mint sets, for-
eign money, paper money, old silver certificates,
California gold pcs., large bills books of coins,
plus much more.
TERMS: Cash or PA check day of auction.

SALE FOR
PAUL HECK ESTATE

_ KENNETH P. & JASON K. LEIBY,
> AUCTIONEERS
s «s|r 1126 Moselem Springs Rd.,
LU FT" Hamburg, PA X9526
* LEIBY PA U: AU00541-L ■ AU003821-L

AUCTIONEER 610-562-3929
SERVICE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 19, 200&-B4S

Dairy and Livestock Sales
. westernßl 23for 1 1/2miles turn Farm & Orchard Items, Shop

on consignment, plus 75 head of
Qn coventryville Rd for Equip & Tools Windmill, HH

>S??e
c

Caffle K® vin
,

Wl£ka . approx 1 3/4 mile to property on items, Collectibles ImiS o( Pil-
Rlck Foreman Aucls Carlisle, Eas( Nantmea | Twp, Chester man m the Mahantongo Valley,
P® Q 0 By Estate of Mildred E Brew- Schuylkill Co, PA Avice E Mor-
SAT APR 15 - 8 30AM 45 acre er Horning Fann Agency, Inc pan. Owner MikeDeibert. Auct
farm in Center Twp, Snyder Co 7 610-286-5163. SAT APR 15 - 9 30AM Farm
mile NW of Middleburg, Pa Relta CAT APR 15 - 9AM Consign- equip Nelson Gardner and fam-
loss, owner Ken E Smith, Den- ment Auctlon Rt 522 at village of |iy, Rocby Holstein Farm At Rick-
nis Massinger aucts Wagner, 12 miles North of Lewis- ingham Fairgrounds, Harnson-
SAT APR 15 - 8 30AM town, PA (Mifflin Co ) Call Ivan burg, Va Tom M Weaver S Kent
Antiques, household goods, fur- Macknair 717-543-5192 Auct Weaver, aucts
mture Andrew Allwem, Rl 343 Riame Rentzel #AU-76t SAT APR 15 -11AM Branchport
North of Lebanon Harry H Bar
man, aucl SAT APR 15-9AM smi S Tur- (Yales Co) New York on the

botville, 2miN of Washing- Guyanoga Valley Road across
SAT APR 15-9AM Real estate, tonville off Rt 54 Consignment frorn Valley Inn Lawrence
personal property and antiques sale Benefits Beaver Run McMmn Farm Machinery Retire-
Real estate sold at 11AM From school ment Auction Pirrung Auction-
mtersecton of Rt 11 and Rt 23, . Tractor, eers Inc

4A .CONSIGNMENT HORSE SALE
SPECIAL DRAFT HORSES

Mb QC MULES
B WELL MATCHED TEAMS ££M|

LOADS OF STANDARDISED DRIVING
HORSES and RIDING HORSES

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2000
11:00 AM Sharp Tack To Be Sold at 8:30 AM

All Out Of State Horses Need
Coggins Test & Health Chart.

Middleburg Livestock Auction Sales, Inc.
Rt. 522 3 miles East of Middleburg, PA

5 miles West of Selinsgrove, PA
Aaron Reiff (agent) 570-922-1490 Lie. #002750

Clarence Shirk, Auctioneer
For information call: 570-837-2222 or 570-837-2512

Terms. Cash Trucking Available Restaurant

Public Auction
Saturday. March 11.2000 - 9 AM

Farm Col :ibli Hoi
LOCATION: RD #2, Box 800 (Admire Rd.), Thomasville,York County, Pa.
From Rt. 30 in York take Rt. 74 north to Weigelstown. At Nellie’s Rest, turn
left onto Davidsburg Rd. & go approx. 1 mile to Admire Rd. Turn left & go
approx. 4 mi. OR from East Berlin, take Rt. 234 east from sq. approx. 2 mi.
to Admire Rd. & turn left. Go approx. 2 mi. to sale site. Watch for signs.
FARM EQUIPMENT; International 856 dsl. dual hydraulic, 3 pt. or fast
hitch; IH 656 dsl. dual hyd. narrow front; Farmall 450 NF, fast hitch, Farmall
200 NF, fast hitch; Farmall Super M w/power steering; IH 700 semi-mount
5 btm, plow; IH 3x16” trail type plow; IH #770, 12’offset disc w/26” blades;
IH #370 transport disc; McCormick #37 transport disc; 10’ cultipacker;
Brilhon 14’ transport packer; Bnllion 16’ transport harrow; IH #BOO 4 row
narrow corn planter w/monitor, IH #35 side delivery rake; IH 990 haybme;
IH 47 hay baler w/thrower; IH 1150 grinder/mixer; IH 14’ rotary hoe;
McCormick two row fast hitch corn planter; McCormick corn wagons with
false endgates; McCormick manure loader; fast hitch 4 row cuhv.; fast hitch
subsoiler; 3 gravity bin wagons; J & M gravity bin w/J & M fert auger.; 3
sect, harrow; Walsh 200 gal. sprayer; NI 206 ground driven spreader; drag
elev.; Generac alternator model #5491-2; 19’ flatbed wagon; 1 btm; walking
plow; potato plow; walk-behind cultiv.; 1964 IH 1600 Loadstar with grain
14’ body, 19,700 GVW; 1980 Ford Fl5O, 300 6 cyl. truck; cattle loading

chute; (2) 275 gal. diesel tanks w/pumps; Victor platform scales; Campbell 3
hp air compressor; top link IH suitcase weights; Cub Cadet 108 w/42”
mower dec (needs work); Park Lawn sweeper; push mower; Arctic Cat (Jag)
snowmobile: 3/4 drive socket set; 3/4” drill; binders; log chains; Homelite
chain saw; jacks & various other hand tools used on the farm; kettle furnace,
2 blk. butcher kettles; large copper kettle; stillards; single & double trees.
HOUSEHOLD: Painted blanket chest (plain); plank bottom chair; child’s
rocking chair; blonde bedroom suite; 220 AC; metal wardrobe; dinette set
w/6 chairs; GE (gas) dryer; Maytag washer; metal porch chairs; 25” floor
model TV; 19” portable colorTV; Panasonic microwave; foot stools; market
basket; blankets; bedspreads; oval braided rugs; radios; 2 Bibles; books; puz-
zles, etc.
FARM TOYS & COLLECTIBLI 2 (plastic) Farmall tractors; 2 btm.
plow; disc; cultipacker; manure spreader; 2 McCormick-Deering flair box
wagons; McCormick-Deering tractor spreader; Int’l diesel crawler (plastic);
NI sickle mower; NI com picker; all kinds of Int’l literature; wind up metal
tractor with wagon, hay rake & disc; Li’l Abner & His Dog Patch metal toy;
Rodeo school box; toy horses & man; Horse on wheels; winking donkey;
wind up metal chicken; cast iron horse with wagon; battery operated GI Jeep;
auto speedway game; auto, engine powered race car; Thompson tin pins.
These toys are in good condition for their age. Advert. (Spahr’s Garage, RD
#4, Dover, Farm Record book); Hopalong Cassidy pop up story book;
Hopalong Cassidy TV book; marbles; cap guns; cigar boxes Kopy Kat paint
box.
GUNS: Early 1800’s smooth bore muzzle loader; Winchester model 69A, 22
bolt action w/clip; Easter Arms Co. 12 ga. double barrel; Stevens 22 cat. gun;
Crescent Fire Arms 12 ga. single shot; 22 cal. bolt action (rough).
NOTE: We will be selling with 2 auctioneers so plan to spend the day with us.
TERMS OF SALE: CASH or GOOD CHECK with sufficient funds.
Any statements made auction day supercedes all printed material. Not
responsible for accidents. Refreshments available.

AUCTIONEER:
MIKE STERMER, LIC. #2959L
STERMER’S AUCTION SERVICE
6264 Big Mount Rd.
East Berlin, Pa. 17316
PH: (717) 292-2245

OWNER: Estate of
RONALD (Butch) L. STRONG
EXECUTOR: Lynn Shoemaker

EXECUTRIX: Mary Beck


